

Thank you for your investment in the Clyfford Still Museum by supporting the Forward to 15 Fund. This special initiative will fuel key projects and programs leading to an exciting expansion in 2026, our 15th anniversary. Together, we will ensure the Museum continues to inspire, innovate, and engage our community for generations to come.

Name	
Address	
City, ST Zip	
<u>Telephone</u>	
Email	
I/We pledge:	
□ \$15,000 Annua	lly for (#) of years for a total of \$
\square \$15,000 as a on	e-time gift on (date):
□ \$15,000 to be p	aid in two annual installments of \$7,500 starting on (date):
\square \$15,000 to be paid in three annual installments of \$5,000 starting on (date):	
☐ Other Amount, \$	5to be paid in #payments, starting on (date):
Other notes regard	ing your pledge:
My/Our contributio	n will be made via:
□ check (payable to Clyfford Still Museum)	
\square stock/appreciated asset (CSM staff will contact you with instructions)	
\square donor advised fu	ınd □ credit card at <u>clyffordstillmuseum.org/forwardto15</u>
My/Our gift will be matched by:	
Acknowledgment Information	
Name as you would like to be recognized:	
☐ I/we would like to remain anonymous.	
Signature(s)	Date

The Clyfford Still Museum is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Tax ID: 86-1147083. Your gift is tax-deductible as provided by law.

Please return your completed pledge form to Barbara Russell at <u>brussell@clyffordstillmuseum.org</u> or mail it to: Clyfford Still Museum, attn: Development, 1250 Bannock Street, Denver, CO 80204

Thank you for your support!